
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

18650 W Corporate Dr

Brookfield, WI 53045-6344

(608) 271-4800

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Contract 9297

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 204-7083

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(518) 495-7156

(608) 293-4378

(608) 221-1945

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

(608) 279-1284

pholtfreter@orsurety.comOld Republic Surety Company (262) 754-2147

Trenton Smith trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz

Cate Goeddel cg@howd.com

Harlan Ward

Pierce 
Holtfreter

harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services

How Digital

Dodge Reports

Dillon Smith dsmith@nicklesec.comNickles Electric Construction, 
Inc.

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

7/6/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9297

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713107
timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc (608) 279-5247

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Tim Karlen

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

7/6/2023


